
MEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Men's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Will Voos Sabetha High School 164.0 305.0 10

2 Tyson  Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 159.0 265.0 8

3 Slater Knudson Bonner Springs High School 164.8 260.0 6

4 Armoni Valez Ottawa High School 161.7 255.0 4

5 Justin Blocker Chapman High School 165.0 245.0 2

6 Wesley Gamberel Ottawa High School 164.8 215.0 1

7 Ryan  Ditmer Silver Lake High School 163.0 205.0 0

8 COLTON BOWSER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

159.1 190.0 0

9 Lucas Griffin Lyndon High School 164.5 190.0 0

10 Theo Stone Lansing High School 164.0 180.0 0

11 Phillp Jones Turner High School 158.2 175.0 0

12 Owen Kannaday Lansing High School 162.0 175.0 0

13 Jacob Brown Lansing High School 162.4 170.0 0

14 Jacob  Bernasek Royal Valley 163.0 170.0 0

15 Dominic Monhollon Silver Lake High School 165.0 170.0 0

16 BLAINE BECKER Basehor Linwood 159.0 0.0 0

16 Preston
Wahquahboshkuk

Royal Valley 159.0 0.0 0

Men's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Armoni Valez Ottawa High School 161.7 405.0 10

2 Slater Knudson Bonner Springs High School 164.8 385.0 8

3 Wesley Gamberel Ottawa High School 164.8 365.0 6



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 COLTON BOWSER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

159.1 355.0 4

5 Jacob Brown Lansing High School 162.4 355.0 2

6 Tyson  Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 159.0 350.0 1

7 Justin Blocker Chapman High School 165.0 345.0 0

8 Phillp Jones Turner High School 158.2 330.0 0

9 Dominic Monhollon Silver Lake High School 165.0 300.0 0

10 Ryan  Ditmer Silver Lake High School 163.0 290.0 0

11 Lucas Griffin Lyndon High School 164.5 285.0 0

12 Owen Kannaday Lansing High School 162.0 275.0 0

13 Theo Stone Lansing High School 164.0 240.0 0

14 Jacob  Bernasek Royal Valley 163.0 210.0 0

15 BLAINE BECKER Basehor Linwood 159.0 0.0 0

15 Preston
Wahquahboshkuk

Royal Valley 159.0 0.0 0

17 Will Voos Sabetha High School 164.0 0.0 0

Men's 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Slater Knudson Bonner Springs High School 164.8 305.0 10

2 Justin Blocker Chapman High School 165.0 255.0 8

3 Armoni Valez Ottawa High School 161.7 235.0 6

4 Dominic Monhollon Silver Lake High School 165.0 215.0 4

5 COLTON BOWSER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

159.1 205.0 2

6 Lucas Griffin Lyndon High School 164.5 205.0 1

7 Phillp Jones Turner High School 158.2 195.0 0

8 Owen Kannaday Lansing High School 162.0 195.0 0

9 Ryan  Ditmer Silver Lake High School 163.0 195.0 0

10 Wesley Gamberel Ottawa High School 164.8 195.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Theo Stone Lansing High School 164.0 170.0 0

12 Jacob  Bernasek Royal Valley 163.0 165.0 0

13 BLAINE BECKER Basehor Linwood 159.0 0.0 0

13 Tyson  Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 159.0 0.0 0

13 Preston
Wahquahboshkuk

Royal Valley 159.0 0.0 0

16 Jacob Brown Lansing High School 162.4 0.0 0

17 Will Voos Sabetha High School 164.0 0.0 0

Men's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overal

l
Points

1 Slater Knudson Bonner Springs High School 164.8 950.0 10

2 Armoni Valez Ottawa High School 161.7 895.0 8

3 Justin Blocker Chapman High School 165.0 845.0 6

4 Wesley Gamberel Ottawa High School 164.8 775.0 4

5 COLTON BOWSER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

159.1 750.0 2

6 Phillp Jones Turner High School 158.2 700.0 1

7 Ryan  Ditmer Silver Lake High School 163.0 690.0 0

8 Dominic Monhollon Silver Lake High School 165.0 685.0 0

9 Lucas Griffin Lyndon High School 164.5 680.0 0

10 Owen Kannaday Lansing High School 162.0 645.0 0

11 Tyson  Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 159.0 615.0 0

12 Theo Stone Lansing High School 164.0 590.0 0

13 Jacob  Bernasek Royal Valley 163.0 545.0 0

14 Jacob Brown Lansing High School 162.4 525.0 0

15 Will Voos Sabetha High School 164.0 305.0 0

16 BLAINE BECKER Basehor Linwood 159.0 0.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overal
l

Points

16 Preston
Wahquahboshkuk

Royal Valley 159.0 0.0 0

Men's 165.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

8 Slater Knudson Bonner Springs High School 164.8 5.765

16 Armoni Valez Ottawa High School 161.7 5.535

29 Justin Blocker Chapman High School 165.0 5.121

52 COLTON BOWSER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

159.1 4.714

53 Wesley Gamberel Ottawa High School 164.8 4.703

72 Phillp Jones Turner High School 158.2 4.425

85 Ryan  Ditmer Silver Lake High School 163.0 4.233

91 Dominic Monhollon Silver Lake High School 165.0 4.152

92 Lucas Griffin Lyndon High School 164.5 4.134

107 Owen Kannaday Lansing High School 162.0 3.981

114 Tyson  Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 159.0 3.868

131 Theo Stone Lansing High School 164.0 3.598

141 Jacob  Bernasek Royal Valley 163.0 3.344

147 Jacob Brown Lansing High School 162.4 3.233

184 Will Voos Sabetha High School 164.0 1.86

194 BLAINE BECKER Basehor Linwood 159.0 0.0

200 Preston
Wahquahboshkuk

Royal Valley 159.0 0.0


